


Artichokes 1/4 Fzn

Product ID: 65599

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Salpa

Package Size: CS

Description:

3

Artichokes Grilled Whole

Product ID: 64080

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:



Artichokes Marin. 1/4

Product ID: 64079

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:

4

Artichokes Marin. 1/4

Product ID: 64081

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:

Artichokes Marin. Whole

Product ID: 64078

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:



Asparagus Pickled In Oil

Product ID: 64085

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:

5

Bergamot Marmalade

Product ID: 65407

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

Black Olive Pate In Oil

Product ID: 62093

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:



Black Olive Spread

Product ID: 65404

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

6

Calab Veg Anitip In Oil

Product ID: 62373

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

Calabrian Green Olives

Product ID: 65406

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:



Calabrian Hot Peppr Paste

Product ID: 64502

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

7

Caperberries

Product ID: 59677

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Italcar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Caperberries In Apl Cv

Product ID: 63580

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:



Capers In Salt

Product ID: 64668

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:

8

Capers In Vinegar

Product ID: 59676

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Italcar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Capers In Vinegar

Product ID: 59680

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Italcar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Capers In Vinegar

Product ID: 62374

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

9

Capers In Vinegar

Product ID: 62375

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

Capers In Vinegar

Product ID: 63986

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cherry Peppers W/ Chs

Product ID: 64038

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Ca Mucci

Package Size: CS

Description:

10

Eggplant Grilled Marin

Product ID: 64083

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:

Eggplants Grilled Contad

Product ID: 66000

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:



Eggplants Rustic Strips

Product ID: 62823

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

11

Friarelli Rapini In Oil

Product ID: 64095

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:

Garlic Grilled W/herbs

Product ID: 64670

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gherkins Cetriolini Sweet

Product ID: 64669

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:

12

Large Caperberries In Acv

Product ID: 63581

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

Mushroom Medley Poker""

Product ID: 65522

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:



Olives Grilled No Pit

Product ID: 64671

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:

13

Onions Cocktail In Appvin

Product ID: 62376

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

Peppers Grilled Contad

Product ID: 66001

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:



Peppers Grilled Marin

Product ID: 64084

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:

14

Peppers Hot In Oil

Product ID: 59388

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Italcar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Peppers Piparras Grn Chil

Product ID: 65831

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Iruela

Package Size: CS

Description:



Peppers Roasted Red

Product ID: 62125

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Fiammante

Package Size: CS

Description:

15

Peppers Roasted Red Whole

Product ID: 64037

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Orsini

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pickles Gherkins In Vineg

Product ID: 59391

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Italcar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Red Peppers Roasted

Product ID: 64420

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Orsini

Package Size: CS

Description:

16

Sundried Tomato Spread

Product ID: 65405

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

Veg Giard In Appvin

Product ID: 62377

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:



Veg Giard In Appvin

Product ID: 62378

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

17

Zucchini Grilled Marin

Product ID: 64082

Vendor ID:

Category: Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 

Brand: Bella

Package Size: CS

Description:



INDEX
Pickled Vegetables/Antipasto 
Artichokes 1/4 Fzn 3
Artichokes Grilled Whole 3
Artichokes Marin. 1/4 4
Artichokes Marin. 1/4 4
Artichokes Marin. Whole 4
Asparagus Pickled In Oil 5
Bergamot Marmalade 5
Black Olive Pate In Oil 5
Black Olive Spread 6
Calab Veg Anitip In Oil 6
Calabrian Green Olives 6
Calabrian Hot Peppr Paste 7
Caperberries 7
Caperberries In Apl Cv 7
Capers In Salt 8
Capers In Vinegar 8
Capers In Vinegar 8
Capers In Vinegar 9
Capers In Vinegar 9
Capers In Vinegar 9
Cherry Peppers W/ Chs 10
Eggplant Grilled Marin 10
Eggplants Grilled Contad 10
Eggplants Rustic Strips 11
Friarelli Rapini In Oil 11
Garlic Grilled W/herbs 11
Gherkins Cetriolini Sweet 12
Large Caperberries In Acv 12
Mushroom Medley Poker"" 12
Olives Grilled No Pit 13
Onions Cocktail In Appvin 13
Peppers Grilled Contad 13
Peppers Grilled Marin 14
Peppers Hot In Oil 14
Peppers Piparras Grn Chil 14
Peppers Roasted Red 15
Peppers Roasted Red Whole 15
Pickles Gherkins In Vineg 15

Red Peppers Roasted 16
Sundried Tomato Spread 16
Veg Giard In Appvin 16
Veg Giard In Appvin 17
Zucchini Grilled Marin 17

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

